

ê

C.A.No. 4912 OF 2002

ITEM No.3

Court No.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in
Civil Appeal No.4912/2002

FAKKIRAPPA BASAPPA BHAIAPPANAVAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H.F. BHAIAPPANAVAR (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay/directions)

Date : 03/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Kh. Nobin Singh, dv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. G.V. Chandrashekhar, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, learned counsel for the applicants seeks permission of Court to withdraw the present application. He states that he will apply for stay after execution of decree, if any, is applied for. The interlocutory application is dismissed as withdrawn.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master